NMIMS GLOBAL ACCESS SCHOOL FOR
CONTINUING EDUCATION (2022-23)MUMBAI

NMIMS UNIVERSITY MUMBAI

PER SEMESTER

PROGRA
MS

UG &PG
COURSES

DURATIO
N

COURSE
FEES

15T SEM PAYABLE
OF STUDENT

2P SEM PAYABLE
OF STUDENT

ONE SHOT
PAYMENT

Manage
ment
course

(MBA)Master of
business
administration
(Prime)

35000/-

36200/-

35000/-

120000/~

(MBA)Master of
business
administration
(Pro)

41000/-

42200/-

41000/-

144000/-

Commerc
e

(B.com)bachelor
of commerce

18000/-

19200/-

18000/-

94000/-

administr
ation

(BBA)bachelor of
business
administration

25000/-

26200/-

25000/-

131000/-

OTHER CHARGES:

REG.

FEES:1200/-

FOR MORE DETAILS:

Educare helppllne (leading education consultancy)

CONTACT :Director Santosh Sahu
07553599749 8510090950/51
www.admissionenquiry.com

www.educarehelppline.com

Address:1/9amber complex mp nagar zone 2 bhopal 462011(mp)



http://www.admissionenquiry.com/
http://www.educarehelppline.com/

